

8 AH-57 To Bhagwanpurichiknisabli mmsi (eng)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PHUPA DAS

DIVISION

LAUKAHI

SUB-DIVISION

Ag- DEPAK KUMAR

MB. NO- 430/2-23-24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

પ્રમાણિત રીતે કરવામાં આવેલ છે. આ કામને પૂર્ણ કરી મશીન દ્વારા
મુદ્રિત કરવામાં આવેલ છે. 100 ના પટ્ટાઓમાંથી, જેમાં હાથ
હોળિયા, કાચા કાચા પટ્ટાઓ - લોકાઈ
ગામ હેતુ મુદ્રિત રીતે કરવામાં આવેલ છે।

28/9/23
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Rural Works Department

Works Division Phulparas

28.09.2023

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

PHULPARAS DIVISION

~~PHULPARAS~~ SUB-DIVISION
LAUKAHI

Measurement Book

MB No. 430/2023-24

28.9.23
Name of Officer EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Rural Works Department

28.09.2023
Date of first entry Works Division Phulparas

Date of last entry

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of taluqa :- Construction of Road from NH-57 to Bhogusempur (Chitripathi) under M.M.S.Y.					
Agency :- Deepak Kumar At. Bhalasethiya Marwa, Purwa Seran (Bihar)					
Agreement No :- 01/SB/2023-24					
Date of Commencement :- 04/09/2023					
Date of Completion :- 03/09/2024					
Date of Measurement :-					
(1) Providing and fixing of existing Benchmark reference pillars as per - - - :- 26.0 Nos					
(2) Clearing and grubbing of Road Level as per - - -					
	30 x 30 x 3.500	2	3150 m ²		
	50 x 30 x 3.500	2	5250 m ²		
	26 x 30 x 3.500	2	2730 m ²		
	1 x 20 x 3.500	2	70 m ²		
			T = 11200 m ²		
In Hand.	11200			1.12 Hect.	
	10,000				

Continuation



ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

35

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out pillars					
Qty 26 Nos vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 2705.12 / Nos					₹ 70333.12
② Clearing and Grubbing Road Canal (By manual means)					
Qty 1.12 Ha vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 59306.02 / Ha					₹ 66423.00
③ Earthwork in Excavation for structure					
Qty 31.32 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 334.58 / m ³					₹ 10479.00
④ Providing pcc m/s					
in levelling course					
Qty 5.68 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 7431.99 / m ³					₹ 42214.00
⑤ Providing & Laying pcc NP3 pipe for culvert of 800mm Ø					
Qty 15m vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 3025.06 / m					₹ 45376.00
⑥ Providing plain cement concrete of M20 grade in sub-structure					
Qty 25.58 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 8434.21 / m ³					₹ 215747.00
⑦ Painting on Parapet Wall (Black & white)					

Continuation

S.No	1	2
------	---	---



Continuation